$40,000 - 5307 State Hwy 303 49, Bremerton

MLS® #2354848

$40,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,456 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

East Bremerton, Bremerton, WA

Affordable opportunity in a well-located mobile
home park! This home is priced to sell and
being offered AS-ISa€”perfect for buyers ready
to roll up their sleeves and add some TLC.
With the right updates, this could be a great
investment or cozy place to call home.

Don&€™t miss out!

Built in 1983

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2354848
$40,000
$30,000
$21

3

2

2

1,456

0.00

1983
Residential
Manufactured Home
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City

5307 State Hwy 303 49
149 - East Bremerton
East Bremerton
Bremerton




County Kitsap

State WA
Zip Code 98311
Exterior

Lot Description Dead End Street, Paved

School Information

District Bremerton #100c

Additional Information

Days on Market 139
Cumulative Days on Market 139
Days on Website 108



